The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CLEMSON CYBER 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled
2025-03-01
2025-03-06
2025-03-10
2025-03-14
2025-03-22
2025-03-25
2025-03-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Andrea Harvey
Fiscal sponsorship for 3/3 to 3/9
The Oasis Ranch
GRUBHUB*HEIGHTSPIZZA
OLIVE GARDEN 0021025
Gandi order 139656863
WITHDRAWN: $590.85. DEPOSITED: $300.00.

ID Amount Balance
$925.32
txn nEH6Ip6 $300.00 $1,225.32
txn_brHXrpx -$21.00 $1,204.32
txn 1ZHPyqP -$145.60 $1,058.72
txn 4dHMOA] -$73.07 $985.65
txn ZeH85gR -$287.22 $698.43
txn AWHVmnZ -$63.96 $634.47
$634.47

Clemson Cyber is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Clemson Cyber's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



