

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CLEMSON CYBER 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$925.32
2025-03-06	Donation from Andrea Harvey	txn_nEH6lp6	\$300.00	\$1,225.32
2025-03-10	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/3 to 3/9	txn_brHXrpx	-\$21.00	\$1,204.32
2025-03-14	The Oasis Ranch	txn_lZHPyqP	-\$145.60	\$1,058.72
2025-03-22	GRUBHUB*HEIGHTSPIZZA	txn_4dHMOAJ	-\$73.07	\$985.65
2025-03-25	OLIVE GARDEN 0021025	txn_ZeH85gR	-\$287.22	\$698.43
2025-03-31	Gandi order 139656863	txn_AWHVmnZ	-\$63.96	\$634.47
	WITHDRAWN: \$590.85. DEPOSITED: \$300.00.			\$634.47

Clemson Cyber is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Cyber's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.